
2012 Big E Forestry CDE

Individual Results

Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Brandon Rackliff New Hampshire 461

2 Travis Warner Connecticut 437

3 Tyler Middaugh Ohio 396

4 Justin Gilliland Ohio 386

5 Jacob Page Pennsylvania 381

6 Andrew Larkin New Hampshire 376

7 Zachary Wiseman Ohio 373

8 Timothy Beauregard New Hampshire 368

9 Michael Lavia Connecticut 364

10 Candice Reif Delaware 353

11 Russel Avery Pennsylvania 345

12 Mikaela Hermstedt Delaware 342

13 Michael Skivers Delaware 340

14 Austin Cote New Hampshire 325

15 Ian Ray Connecticut 320

16 Tim Kaltenbach Pennsylvania 307

17 Logan Rose Ohio 291

18 Devin Lis Massachusetts 282

19 Cody Dehaas Pennsylvania 269

20 Jonathan Nielsen Connecticut 248

21 Galica Dillon Massachusetts 238

22 Mason Torbert Delaware 210

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Exam Map Tree ID Equip Az Dist Tim Cr Tm Score

1 New Hampshire 60 1590

Brandon Rackliff 96 90 75 85 42 24 49 461

Andrew Larkin 72 80 75 70 39 37 3 376

Timothy Beauregard 92 30 100 80 44 19 3 368

Austin Cote 68 40 90 80 30 8 9 325

2 Ohio 23 1469

Tyler  Middaugh 56 60 75 80 45 25 55 396

Justin Gilliland 58 40 70 95 39 43 41 386

Zachary Wiseman 52 60 55 85 36 35 50 373

Logan Rose 52 30 60 75 28 10 36 291

3 Connecticut 57 1426

Travis Warner 66 70 80 85 43 45 48 437

Michael Lavia 58 100 75 75 38 0 18 364

Ian Ray 68 80 30 80 37 25 0 320

Jonathan Nielsen 80 60 35 25 13 23 12 248

4 Pennsylvania 43 1345

Jacob Page 64 50 85 75 39 30 38 381

Russel Avery 54 40 85 70 41 44 11 345

Tim Kaltenbach 50 50 70 60 44 24 9 307

Cody Dehaas 46 40 45 70 29 23 16 269

5 Delaware 47 1292

Candice Reif 50 20 90 80 31 37 45 353

Mikaela Hermstedt 60 40 75 85 25 23 34 342

Michael Skivers 52 60 90 70 34 0 34 340

Mason Torbert 36 20 60 65 23 0 6 210

6 Massachusetts 36 556

Devin Lis 66 60 95 40 10 11 0 282

Galica Dillon 30 30 55 45 38 0 40 238


